Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, January 18, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018

PW27.1.91 to PW27.1.188
List of communications from 98 individuals

Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:

Eric Jensen
Michael Hodge
Julie Fader
Christopher Hoyle
Hilary MacKenzie
Patrick DeRochie
Anne Beach Johnston
Juliet Palmer

Ruth Perkins

Kevin Carmona-Murphy
Leslie Solomonian
Sally Arshi

Frank Luisser

Phil Strong

paul pynkoski
Stephen Cooper
Paul R Davis

David Simmons
Lesley Herstein
Jaosn Truesdell
Fanny Sarabia
Ayelen Liberona
Vitaly Livshits
Nancy Brooks
Percy Poplak

Beth Baskin

Holly Reid
ARTHUR KLIMOWICZ
Mauricio Arenas
Mary Kainer

Jacob Pendergrast
Maegan Harrison
Nick Boldt

Mike Shulman
Cory Thorson
Neelmoy Biswas
Martin Cooper
Alex Mather

Justin Sharp
Maxine Chan

April McClellan
Brandon Riddell
Sergiy Cherevko
Sarah Fereira
Mary-Rose O'Connor
Norma Araiza
Emma Langham
Susan Toth
Medina Abdelkader
Bruce Novakowski
Karla Villanueva Danan
Martha Asselin

Page 1 of 2

PW27.1.91

PW27.1.92

PW27.1.93

PW27.1.94

PW27.1.95

PW27.1.96

PW27.1.97

PW27.1.98

PW27.1.99

PW27.1.100
PW27.1.101
PW27.1.102
PW27.1.103
PW27.1.104
PW27.1.105
PW27.1.106
PW27.1.107
PW27.1.108
PW27.1.109
PW27.1.110
PW27.1.111
PW27.1.112
PW27.1.113
PW27.1.114
PW27.1.115
PW27.1.116
PW27.1.117
PW27.1.118
PW27.1.119
PW27.1.120
PW27.1.121
PW27.1.122
PW27.1.123
PW27.1.124
PW27.1.125
PW27.1.126
PW27.1.127
PW27.1.128
PW27.1.129
PW27.1.130
PW27.1.131
PW27.1.132
PW27.1.133
PW27.1.134
PW27.1.135
PW27.1.136
PW27.1.137
PW27.1.138
PW27.1.139
PW27.1.140
PW27.1.141
PW27.1.142



Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018

Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:
Email from:

Bev Dywan

Jan Evans

Edik Zwarenstein
Paul Dutton
Ashlee Cooper
Tomek Bartczak
Kaari Sinnaeve
Bill Keenan

Tim Carpentier
Graham Lavender
Jose M. Torcal
Karen Stelling
Jennifer Robinson
Archana Rajan
Catalina Patino
David K Chapman
Andrea Ferrier
Angela Del Monte
Carlos da Cunha
Alex Cheesman
Trevor McLeod
Martha Davis
Andrea Palmer
Daniel Dubois
Angus McNeill-Knowles
Christopher Taylor
Ingrid Wirsig

Nick Shaw

Frank Griggs
Andrea Grochalova
Anubhav Razdan
Ariana Lutterman
Sally-Beth MacLean
Tanya Bruce
Stefan Hostetter
Kent Crosland
Annabel Reinis
Mark A. Cheetham
Allison Lewis
Camille Begin
David Stephenson
Daniel Kligerman
Elaine Luu

Ziang Xing

David Stephenson
Mike Scott

Page 2 of 2

PW27.1.143
PW27.1.144
PW27.1.145
PW27.1.146
PW27.1.147
PW27.1.148
PW27.1.149
PW27.1.150
PW27.1.151
PW27.1.152
PW27.1.153
PW27.1.154
PW27.1.155
PW27.1.156
PW27.1.157
PW27.1.158
PW27.1.159
PW27.1.160
PW27.1.161
PW27.1.162
PW27.1.163
PW27.1.164
PW27.1.165
PW27.1.166
PW27.1.167
PW27.1.168
PW27.1.169
PW27.1.170
PW27.1.171
PW27.1.172
PW27.1.173
PW27.1.174
PW27.1.175
PW27.1.176
PW27.1.177
PW27.1.178
PW27.1.179
PW27.1.180
PW27.1.181
PW27.1.182
PW27.1.183
PW27.1.184
PW27.1.185
PW27.1.186
PW27.1.187
PW27.1.188



	Sheet1

