## PW27.1.91 to PW27.1.188

## List of communications from 98 individuals

Thursday, January 18, 2018		Eric Jensen	PW27.1.91
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Michael Hodge	PW27.1.92
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Julie Fader	PW27.1.93
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Christopher Hoyle	PW27.1.94
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Hilary MacKenzie	PW27.1.95
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Patrick DeRochie	PW27.1.96
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Anne Beach Johnston	PW27.1.97
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Juliet Palmer	PW27.1.98
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Ruth Perkins	PW27.1.99
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Kevin Carmona-Murphy	PW27.1.100
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Leslie Solomonian	PW27.1.101
Thursday, January 18, 2018	Email from:	•	PW27.1.102
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Frank Luisser	PW27.1.103
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Phil Strong	PW27.1.104
Thursday, January 18, 2018		paul pynkoski	PW27.1.105
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Stephen Cooper	PW27.1.106
Thursday, January 18, 2018		Paul R Davis	PW27.1.107
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	David Simmons	PW27.1.108
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Lesley Herstein	PW27.1.109
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Jaosn Truesdell	PW27.1.110
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Fanny Sarabia	PW27.1.111
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Ayelen Liberona	PW27.1.112
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Vitaly Livshits	PW27.1.113
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Nancy Brooks	PW27.1.114
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Percy Poplak	PW27.1.115
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Beth Baskin	PW27.1.116
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Holly Reid	PW27.1.117
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	ARTHUR KLIMOWICZ	PW27.1.118
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Mauricio Arenas	PW27.1.119
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Mary Kainer	PW27.1.120
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Jacob Pendergrast	PW27.1.121
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Maegan Harrison	PW27.1.122
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Nick Boldt	PW27.1.123
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Mike Shulman	PW27.1.124
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Cory Thorson	PW27.1.125
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Neelmoy Biswas	PW27.1.126
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Martin Cooper	PW27.1.127
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Alex Mather	PW27.1.128
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Justin Sharp	PW27.1.129
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Maxine Chan	PW27.1.130
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	April McClellan	PW27.1.131
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Brandon Riddell	PW27.1.132
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Sergiy Cherevko	PW27.1.133
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Sarah Fereira	PW27.1.134
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Mary-Rose O'Connor	PW27.1.135
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Norma Araiza	PW27.1.136
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Emma Langham	PW27.1.137
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Susan Toth	PW27.1.138
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Medina Abdelkader	PW27.1.139
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Bruce Novakowski	PW27.1.140
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Karla Villanueva Danan	PW27.1.141
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Martha Asselin	PW27.1.142
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			

Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Bev Dywan	PW27.1.143
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Jan Evans	PW27.1.144
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Edik Zwarenstein	PW27.1.145
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Paul Dutton	PW27.1.146
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Ashlee Cooper	PW27.1.147
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Tomek Bartczak	PW27.1.148
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Kaari Sinnaeve	PW27.1.149
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Bill Keenan	PW27.1.150
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Tim Carpentier	PW27.1.151
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Graham Lavender	PW27.1.152
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Jose M. Torcal	PW27.1.153
-			PW27.1.154
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Karen Stelling	
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Jennifer Robinson	PW27.1.155
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Archana Rajan	PW27.1.156
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Catalina Patino	PW27.1.157
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		David K Chapman	PW27.1.158
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Andrea Ferrier	PW27.1.159
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Angela Del Monte	PW27.1.160
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Carlos da Cunha	PW27.1.161
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Alex Cheesman	PW27.1.162
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Trevor McLeod	PW27.1.163
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Martha Davis	PW27.1.164
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Andrea Palmer	PW27.1.165
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Daniel Dubois	PW27.1.166
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Angus McNeill-Knowles	PW27.1.167
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Christopher Taylor	PW27.1.168
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Ingrid Wirsig	PW27.1.169
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	•	PW27.1.170
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Frank Griggs	PW27.1.171
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Andrea Grochalova	PW27.1.171
•		Anubhav Razdan	PW27.1.172
Wednesday, January 17, 2018			PW27.1.173 PW27.1.174
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Ariana Lutterman	
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Sally-Beth MacLean	PW27.1.175
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Tanya Bruce	PW27.1.176
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Stefan Hostetter	PW27.1.177
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		Kent Crosland	PW27.1.178
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Annabel Reinis	PW27.1.179
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Mark A. Cheetham	PW27.1.180
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Allison Lewis	PW27.1.181
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Camille Begin	PW27.1.182
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	David Stephenson	PW27.1.183
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	Daniel Kligerman	PW27.1.184
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	•	PW27.1.185
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:		PW27.1.186
Wednesday, January 17, 2018		David Stephenson	PW27.1.187
Wednesday, January 17, 2018	Email from:	•	PW27.1.188
**************************************	Linaii ii Oili.	winto Joott	1 4421.1.100